
Mixed Nuts - Spring 2006
Thursday, 3/30/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Mixed Nuts
Dakota Contractors
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Thursday, 4/6/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Dakota Contractors
Mixed Nuts

2
1

0
0

0
3

3
2

1
2

0
0

0
x

 
 

6
8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final6:30 PM

W
Thursday, 4/13/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Peachtree Tavern
Mixed Nuts
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Thursday, 4/20/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Designated Hitters
Mixed Nuts
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Thursday, 4/27/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Mixed Nuts
Designated Hitters
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Thursday, 5/11/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Mixed Nuts
Silent-K
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Thursday, 5/18/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Mixed Nuts
Aces High
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Thursday, 5/25/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Aces High
Mixed Nuts
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Thursday, 6/1/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Nothing in Common
Mixed Nuts
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Thursday, 6/15/06 Keswick Park Field 1

Mixed Nuts
PML Loft Rats
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